State Contract Reference Guide

Steelcase

AL

AK

AZ
AR
CA
co

CT

DE
FL

GA
HI
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IN

KS
KY
LA
ME
MD
MA

MN
MS
MO
MT

NE
NV
NH
NJ

NM

NY
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ND
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OR
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RI
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TX
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wi
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State

Alabama
Alabama
Alaska
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
Califomia
Colorado
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana
Indiana

lowa

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New York
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Camlina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Contract
Start Date

03/01/22
03/01/22
01/22/23
01/22/23
09/01/23
04/23/21
03/01/23
12/19/22
10/20115
10/20115
10/29/15
10/29115
07/01/15
07/01/15
01/04117
01/04117
04/01/17
04/01/17
06/23/21
01/10/02
12/01/23
12/01/23
01/22/23
01/22/23

09/01/17

06/08/22
06/01/22
02/23/24
03/01/23
04/01/23

04/01/24

01/22/23
11/01/24
07/01/25
08/15/23
06/06/23
06/06/23

01/22/23

12/19/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
12/05/23
12/05/23
07/1524
01/22/23
07/28/22

01/22/23
06/01/22
05/01/22
10/14/22

02/06/19
01/22/23
09/06/24
09/06/24
04/22/24
01/22/23
10/2524
03/27/23

01/22/23
07/25118

03/01/25

Contract
End Date

02/28/27
02/28/27
01/21/28
01/21/28
08/31/25
04/30/27
12/04/27
04/30/27
11/30/125
11/30/125
09/01/25
09/01/25
09/01/25
09/01/25
09/01/25
09/01/25
09/01/25
09/01/25
04/30/26
12/01/28
11/30/25
11/30125
01/21/28
01/21/28

10/31/25
10/01/25
12/04/27
05/31/27
01/21/28
01/31/27
04/30/27

03/31/31

01/21/28
10/31/25
06/30/26
01/21/28
01/21/28
01/21/28

01/21/28

12/18/28
02/07/26
02/07/26
02/07/26
12/01/28
12/01/28
07114127
01/21/28
12/31/26

01/21/28
05/31/26
06/15/26
10/14/25

02/05/26
01/21/28
01/21/28
01/21/28
03/12/29
01/21/28
10/24/29
01/21/28

01/21/28
07/31/26

06/15/26

CDA#

21205832
21205832
18203725
18203782
23202795
21202096
21201874
22702699
156205995
15205996
156207068
15207069
15204260
15203242
16207140
16207145
16207564
16207565
21201024
23705397
21206283
21206277
18202879
18203570

16203669

22702782
21206273
24700743
23700398
23201607

24700378

19203506
24702998
25201512
23203547
18204476
18204466

18206362

12705189
15200628
156200624
15200626
23205305
23702830
24702266
19207643
15204445

19201891
22700619
21206507
12203295

19207838
20201254
24703604
24704930
19204140
18202775
24704929
23201714

22700860
18205394

24704965

Agreement
Type

Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Dealer Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Dealer Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
No State Contract
Dealer Held
Competitively Held
Steelcase Held
Dealer Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
No State Contract
No State Contract
Dealer Held
Competitively Held

Competitively Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held

No State Contract
Steelcase Held

No State Contract
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held

No State Contract
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held

No State Contract
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held
Steelcase Held

Dealer Held
Steelcase Held

No State Contract

Steelcase Held
Dealer Held

Competitively Held
Steelcase Held

No State Contract

Base Contract

State Agreement
State Agreement
NASPO ValuePoint
NASPO ValuePoint
State Agreement
OMNIA
Sourcewell
OMNIA
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement

State Agreement, State of New York

State Agreement
State Agreement
NASPO ValuePoint
NASPO ValuePoint
OMNIA, Sourcewell
State Agreement
OMNIA, Sourcewell

Sourcewell
E&I

NASPO ValuePoint
State Agreement
OMNIA
OMNIA, Sourcewell
OMNIA, Sourcewell
State Agreement
OMNIA, Sourcewell
OMNIA, Sourcewell
NASPO ValuePoint
State Agreement
State Agreement
NASPO ValuePoint
NASPO ValuePoint
NASPO ValuePoint
OMNIA, Sourcewell
NASPO ValuePoint
OMNIA, Sourcewell
GSA
GSA
GSA
GSA
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
NASPO ValuePoint
Sourcewell
OMNIA, Sourcewell
NASPO ValuePoint
State Agreement
State Agreement
State Agreement
OMNIA, Sourcewell
State Agreement
NASPO ValuePoint
NASPO ValuePoint
NASPO ValuePoint
GSA
NASPO ValuePoint
State Agreement
NASPO ValuePoint
OMNIA, Sourcewell
NASPO ValuePoint

OMNIA, Sourcewell
NASPO ValuePoint
OMNIA, Sourcewell

Contract Number

MA22000000284 1 (Direct - Steelcase Products)
MA220000002780 (Direct - Coalesse Products)
NASPO ValuePoint - PA
State Furniture Standards Program (SOFS)
CTR0673 95

4-24-02-1048
180406
156PSX0159 - (Hospitals, Non-Prev)
15PSX0159 - (Hospitals, PrevWage)
15PSX0160 - (Walls, Non-Prev)
15PSX0160 - (Walls, PrevWage)
15PSX0041 - (Office, Non-Prev)
15PSX004 1 - (Office, PrevWage)
16PSX0171 - (Systems Non-Prev)
16PSX0171 - (Systems PrevWage)
16PSX0190 - (Classroom Non-Prev)
16PSX0190 - (Classroom PrevWage)
GSS21479-FURNITURE

56120000-24-NY-ACS

99999-001-SPD0000198-0029 (Direct - State)
99999-001-SPD0000198-0029 - (Dealer Non-State)
VL 23-15Change No. 11
PA PADD20231519
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
QPA 20710 - (Steelcase ReFurb)
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
240050108

00000000000000000000554 04
MA 758.2300000859 (Direct)
4400026015/ T-number 92933
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
OFF52
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
PA F-379(5) STATE: 223337
8200077887 - (Panel Systems)
8200080835 - (Cafeteria/ Furniture)
CC232805002
State Agreement - (Direct) NASPO ValuePoint
State Agreement - (DIr Bill) NASP O ValuePoint
No State Agreement Use - Sourcewell / OMNIA
State Agreement - NASPO ValuePoint
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
25-COMG-94170
40-00000-24-00065 - (Cities/Counties)
40-00000-24-00065 - (Direct)
40-00000-24-00065 - (Education)
PC70281 - (Direct)
PC70281 - (Dealer)
5610A

No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA

4400025853 (Direct - Systems)
4400025634 (Direct - Furniture)
035-E22-179 - (Direct - Costars)
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
4400022600
17732 - (PA)
84096 - (ORI ONLY)
84096 - (Non-State, WSI & ImageWorks ONLY')
TXMAS-24-42504
MA3969 - NASPO ValuePoint MA
MA4711 - Education And Music Furniture
45245
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
21422

No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
505ENT-M24-OFFURNITUR-10
No State Agreement - Use Sourcewell / OMNIA
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